附件：分项报价
	品目号
	货物名称
	品牌
	型号
	单位
	数量
	单价（元）
	总价（元）

	1
	控制管理终端
	慧显
	HX10
	台
	22
	2950
	64900

	2
	智能锁
	拓维
	TW5936
	套
	141
	935
	131835

	3
	安全通讯管理主机
	拓维
	MNB5700
	套
	33
	1950
	64350

	4
	机柜
	拓维
	定制
	套
	6
	180
	1080

	5
	φ2.0铁管及弯头定制
	拓维
	定制φ2.0
	米
	1000
	3.8
	3800

	6
	焊接板
	拓维
	定制
	片
	141
	155
	21855

	7
	门锁背挂板
	拓维
	定制
	片
	141
	159
	22419

	8
	网线
	众利讯
	CAT6(UTP)Z053300
	米
	10000
	2
	20000

	9
	桥架
	拓维
	定制
	米
	900
	62
	55800

	10
	一键开门管理系统
	拓维
	V1.0
	套
	1
	24000
	24000

	11
	安装及实施
	拓维
	定制
	项
	1
	40000
	40000

	合计
	450039


